L (IN) L (FT) L [mm]
332957 BB077L12 12 1.0 [305]
332973 BB077L18 18 1.5 [457]
25003605 BB077L30 30 2.5 [762]
25017570 BB077L48 48 4.0 [1219]
33215J BB077L60 60 5.0 [1524]
50041117 BB077L72 72 6.0 [1829]
33204J BB077L120 120 10.0 [3048]
003221 BB077L144 144 12.0 [3658]
25021653 BB077L180 180 15.0 [4572]
33283L BB077L240 240 20.0 [6096]
25003245 BB077L288 288 24.0 [7315]
332288 BB077L300 300 25.0 [7620]
001338 BB077L360 360 30.0 [9144]
25018468 BB077L384 384 32.0 [9754]
25018467 BB077L396 396 33.0 [10058]
25004272 BB077L480 480 40.0 [12192]
33293G BB077L600 600 50.0 [15240]
25015782 BB077L624 624 52.0 [15850]
33205Q BB077L660 660 55.0 [16764]
332193 BB077L720 720 60.0 [18288]
33209U BB077L840 840 70.0 [21336]
332186 BB077L900 900 75.0 [22860]
081012 BB077L1200 1200 100.0 [30480]
25021325 BB077L1440 1440 120.0 [36576]
25003928 BB077L1500 1500 125.0 [38100]
332445 BB077L1800 1800 150.0 [45720]
3320AX BB077L2400 2400 200.0 [60960]
332989 BB077L3000 3000 250.0 [76200]
25021410 BB077L3600 3600 300.0 [91440]
50057317 BB077L3937 3937 328.1 [100000]
50072752 BB077L5676 5676 473.0 [144170]
33286T BB077L6000 6000 500.0 [152400]
332378 BB077L8000 8000 666.7 [203200]
33203W BB077L12000 12000 1000.0 [304800]
DRAWING# 50049477
ITEM NO. CATALOG NO.
LENGTH
REV